
S.no 

3 

4 

7 

8 
9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
21 

22 
23 
24 

25 

26 
27 

28 

29 

30 

31 
32 

33 
34 

3 

35 

36 
37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 
50 

51 
52 

53 

K Harcesh 
Sanc Hari Priya 
Harish K 

Student name 

P Jagadish 
A Jahnavi 

C Jaya shree 
M Jyoshna 
kodanna Kannmancni 
Vamsi Krishna 

E Madhusudan Reddy 
T Mahesh Reddy 
MaheshG 

Mahesh Z 

Mallikarjuna N 
Manisha Reddy b 
CManoj Kumar 
Budda Reddigari Mounika 
J Nanda Kishore 

N Naveen Kumar 
V Naveen 

O Pavan Kumar 
Swarnalatha 

Noor E Sabha 
K Prasanth 

P Raghunandana 
Rahamthulla 
Rajendra Vara prasad DR 
P Rajini 
Reddy Mani Gireesh 0 
Reddyeskhara T 
K Revanth 

Choudhary Sadiya 
Shaik Mohammad Thabrez 
Shaik Mohammad Javeed T 
|S Nageena 
Shaik Shakeerbush 
B Sreelatha 
Brahamini 

S Suresh 

M Rani 
Gudari Varshitha veena 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 

J Sreekanth 
|SN Deepti 
|Lalitha 
Chakali Mahendar 
P Nandini 
M Chitti Babu 

|B Harish Kumar Reddy 
P Lakshmi Narayana 
B Sasi kumar 
|A Vinod Kumar Reddy 
P Pavankalyan 

Murali Krishna Naik B 

Ailiated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 
NAAC Acercdited with A+ Grade 

NIBA Accredited -B.Teclh. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA 
Department of Management Studies 

List of Students Placed in the Academic Year 2021-2022 

Registration No 
20691E0045. 
20691EO047. 
20691E0052. 
20691E0057. 
2069|E0058. 
20691EO060. 
20691 E0063. 
20691 EO069. 
20691EO071. 
20691E0080. 
20691E0085. 
20691E0086. 
20691E0087. 
20691EO088. 
2069IE0090. 
20691EO091. 

20691EO095. 
20691E00A3. 
20691EO0A9. 
20691EO0B4. 
20691E00CO. 
20691E00C1. 
20691E00C2. 
20691E00C5. 
20691E00C9. 
20691E00DO. 
20691E00D2. 
20691EOOD6. 
20691E00E6. 
20691E0OE7. 
20691E00E9. 
20691E0OF2. 

(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION) 

20691EOOH0. 
20691EOOH2. 
20691EO0H3 
20691EOOH6. 
20691B0015. 
20691E00J5. 
20691EO0J6. 
20691EO0LO. 

20691E00L3. 
20691EO014. 
20691EO032. 
20691EO075. 
20691EO082. 
20691E00A4. 

20691EO030. 
20691 EO050. 

20691E0073. 
20691E00G3. 

20691E00L9. 
20691EO0B6. 
20691E0097. 

Bateh - 2020-2022 

On/off campus placement 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

TUV 

Name of Employer 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 

Broadridge Financial Solutions 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 

SUD 

Growth Arrow 
Induisind Bank 
Growth Arrow 
Woxen Digital 
Woxen Digital 
Woxen Digital 
Woxen Digital 
Woxen Digital 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 
Woxen Digital 
Growth Arrow 

Broadridge Financial Solutions 
Woxen Digital 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 

Growth Arrow 
Woxen Digital 
Growth Arrow 
Growth Arrow 

Broadridge Financial Solutions 
Growth Arrow 
Trade Bulls Ltd 
Growth Arrow 
Woxen Digital 
Growth Arrow 

Royal Oak 
Royal Oak 
Royal Oak 
Royal Oak 
Amazon 

HDFC Securities 
HDFC Securities 

HDFC Securities 
HDFC Securities 
HDFC Securities 

No Broker 
No Broker 



S.no 
54 
55 

56 
S7 

58 

60 

61 

62 

63 
64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 
71 

72 

73 
74 

75 

76 
77 

78 

79 
80 

81 

82 

83 
84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 
92 

93 
94 

95 
96 

97 

98 
99 

100 

101 

102 

103 
104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 
114 

Naga Siva Sankar Naidu Y 
Nagarjuna Chennupati 
|Naveen Kumar T 
M Bhavya 

Student name 

Nizamuddin 
|S sudhashan Reddy 
Veerachari 

|Shaik Abdul Qhayum 
P Rama 

B Naresh Babu 

Anjali 
|D Harinath 

G Tej Kumar 
N Sushanth 

SB Pavankumar 

Sai Varshini 
Harshith Sankar satakarni P 

M Lavanya 

NAVEEN C 
Sai Bhrgav Raju 
Shaik Mohammad Khadir 
Abubakersiddg P 

|Amara 
Anandhakumar REDDY M 
M Heneefa Banu 

N Gayathri 
A Sandhya 
VS Sartaj 
Bhuvanashware Achary 

Y Ugandhar Reddy 
Pavan Kumar M 

Reddyprasadu M 
Rehan Aikhan D 
Roopa N 
SMd Umar Faroop 
|Sayd Naseer Ahammad 
Saitheja P 
sandhya Rani R 
Shaik Thahir 
Sheik Salman 
M Reddi Prasad Naidu 
M Mohan Kumar 

A Prasad 
K Ravi Teja 
G Abhilash 
G ashok Kumar 

CM Daniya Taj 
DAvani 

V Harish 

N Jagadeesh 
Mohan Kumar 
Mukesh 

Naveen Kumar Reddy 
LNaveen 
R Om Prasad 

|P Sireesha 
K Pavan Taja 

Vinay 
C Ngarjuna 
P.Balaji 
Chandana B 

Registration No On/off Campus placcmcnt 
20691EO099, 
20691E00A0 
20691E00BO 
20691EO023. 
20691E00H4. 
20691E0019. 
20691 EO0LI. 
20691EO0G5. 
20691EO055. 
20691E00A6. 
20691E0008. 
20691EO048. 
20691EOOK4. 
20691EO0E4. 
20691EO0C3. 

20691E0OF4. 
20691EO0D9. 
20691E0076. 
20691E0OB1. 

20691 E0OE2. 
20691E00G9. 
20691E0002. 
20691E0004. 
20691E0005. 
20691E0040. 
20691E0081. 

20691E00GO. 
20691E00H5. 
20691E0OK2. 

20691EOOM4. 
20691E0OB9. 
20691E00ES. 
20691E00E8. 
20691E0OF0 
20691EOOF1 
20691E0OFS 
20691E0OF6 
20691EOOF9 
20691EO0H7 
20691EOOH8 

20691EO0065. 
20691E0094. 

20691E00C4 
20691E00E3 
20691E0001. 
20691E0009. 
20691E0010. 

20691E0013. 
20691E051. 
20691E0056. 
20691EO093. 
20691EO096. 
20691E00A8. 
20691 EOOB2,. 
20691EO0B7. 
20691 E0010. 

20691 EO0KO. 
20691EO0L8. 
20691EO0A2. 
20691EO015. 
20691EO026. 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

On cannpus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On canmpus 
On campus 
On campus 
On canpus 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

On campus 
On campus 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

On campus 
On campus 

On campus 
On canpus 
On canmpus 

On campus 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 

Name of Employer 
No Brokcr 
No Brokcr 
No Brokcr 

Artifint T'echnologics 
DISIT TV 

MD asscoiatcs 

DISH TV 

IFFCO-TOKIO 
Centurion Soflware Solutions 

ICICI Prudential 
Broadridge Financial Solutions 

Sell Craft 
Teachnook 
No Broker 
No Broker 
No Broker 
No Broker 
No Broker 
No Broker 
No Broker 
Home First 

Woxen Digital 
WOxen Digital 
Woxen Digital 
V Find Solutions 

Eoddley Pvt Ltd 
Eoddley Pvt Ltd 
V Find Solutions 
V Find Solutions 
V Find Solutions 

Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 
Funeel-Moving Needle 

Ojas 
Ojas 

Broadridge Financial Solutions 
Broadridge Financial Solutions 

Ojas 
Ojas 
Ojas 
Ojas 
Ojas 
Ojas 
Ojas 
Ojas 

Upmarking Service Private Limited 
Upmarking Service Private Limited 

Muthoot Finance 
Muthoot Finance 

Muthoot Finance 



lleCharitha T 

124 

121 Gokul S 

131 

JvakuT L 
13Jayhe 
16 G shai 

132 

138 

127 N Yamuns Prehi 

136 

139 

130 D Rañque 

140 
141 

142 

144 

145 

Student name 
Chanadana P 

146 

147 

Chinna Rediamma C 

149 

VRih 

149 

CRaiu 
Ginhar M 

130 

Gopels Kishna M 

Shaik lran 

T Senis 
Dharani K 

Lingmiah P 
Dal Anil kuTe 

G Aniha 
ASHOKKUMARK 
Aswini K 

RBalatise 

DiysrG 
Diiv: lail 

FtM 

Pr Gs 

B Bge 
M RE A 

Registration No On off campus placement 
20691E0027. 
20691E00K 
20691E0029, 

20691E00DS. 
069E00DS. 
0691E0041. 

20%01E 
20691E043. 
0691E00S3. 

20591E0061. 
20691E0062 
20691E00G4. 
20691E0\ 
20691E0G6. 

691E006 

91E006. 
0691E03. 

061E006 
l691E0007. 

l691E011. 

l691E0012 
20691E016 
20691E0017. 

0691E0018 
0691E00. 

0691E04. 

2691E0085. 
D6913036. 

0691E07. 
20691E58 
2i691E004. 

e91E019. 
691E0OD7. 

On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On campus 
On cmpus 

On camus 
On campus 
On campus 
On mpus 

On cUS 

On canpus 
On canpus 

On campus 
On cmpus 

Oa campus 

Oa campus 

On canus 
Oa camus 

On camus 

On campus 

On cS 

Name of Employer 
Muthoot Finance 
Muthoot Finance 

Muthoot Finance 
Muthoot Finance 

Muthoot Finance 
Induisind Bank 

Induisind Bank 
Induisind Bank 

No Broker 
Induisind Bank 

Induisind Bank 
Upmaking Sernice Private Limited 

Upmarking Sernice Private Limited 

CTS 
Thiumala \ik Proucts Priate Limited 
Thirumala Milk Pducts Private Limited 

Thirumala Mik Products Private Limited 

Growth Amow 
Growth Amow 

Woxen Digital 
Growh AmOw 

Woxen Digital 
WOxen Digital 
GrowhAOW 

Growth ArOw 
J Groups 

Growih ATOw 

Growi ATOW 

Growi ArOw 

Woxen Digal 
Woxen Diggal 

WOxen Digial 
Growi ArUw 
Waxn Digial 

Heat 

Caaion Soiwere Solions 
Caion Soware Soluions 

-rAL 
222napE. einstirute 0: 
Tec:2Science 

LAD 4-PALLE 
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